
BREVET 600 KM       27 de JUNY 6 hores KM KM

LOCALITAT Direcció a Carretera Nº parcial total
MANRESA                      C. St.Joan de V.,Rajadell,Calaf C-55,bv-3008,3012
Rajadell St.Amanç,Castellar,Calaf N-141 a,b. 20 20
Calaf Torà,Ponts C-1412a 14 39
Ponts Artesa de Segre C-14 37 76
Artesa de Segre Balaguer C-26,C-13,Lv-9227 14 90
Balaguer Alfarrás C-26 24 114
Alfarrás Tamarite C-26,A-140 23 137
Tamarite Binefar A-140 9 146
Binefar Monzon N-240z 12 158
Monzon                         C. Berbegal N-240z,A-1224 11 169
Berbegal Pertusa Hu-850 18 187
Pertusa Huesca per Montflorite u850,a1217,u840,A-131 14 201
Huesca Ayerbe A-132 33 234
Ayerbe Erla A-124 28 262
Erla                               C. las Pedrosas A-124 35 297
las Pedrosas Gurrea de Gallego A-124,A-1209 12 309
Gurrea de Gallego San Jorge A-1209 11 320
San Jorge Tardienta A-1209 10 330
Tardienta Grañen A-1210 10 340
Grañen Lalueza,Sariñena A-1210,A-129 15 355
Sariñena Ballobar,Fraga A-131 25 380
Fraga Massalcoreig cami rural 58 438
Massalcoreig la Granja d'Escarp cami rural,lp-7041 8 446
la Granja d'Escarp         C. Serós lp-7041 5 451
Serós Alcarrás lp-7041,N-IIa 7 458
Alcarrás Lleida N-IIa 16 474
Lleida Mollerussa N-IIa 9 483
Mollerussa Tarrega N-IIa 25 508
Tarrega Cervera N-IIa 20 528
Cervera Sant Ramon N-141   11 539
Sant Ramon Calaf N-141   13 552
Calaf Aguilar,St.Amanç,Rajadell N-141,a,b 14 566
Rajadell Molí de Boixeda,Manresa bv-3012,3008,C-55 19 585
MANRESA                      C. 20 605
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